
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

St.Nr.

91
94
11

101
92
98
96

694
100
95

110
81

102

E Name

Schramm Imanuel
Dickau Loris
Bunke Fabian
Hohlfelder Mathias
Kaufmann Peter
Klee Thomas
Müller Fabian
Kromer Sven
Albrecht Christof
Geyer Marc
Keil Michaela
Franco Buscema
Stettner Guido

Club/Wohnort

Tettnang

Hertingen

Bad Bellingen

Kelsterbach

Binzen

Geisig

Hainburg

Kandern

Rodgau

Büdingen

Rödermark

Seligenstadt

Memmingen

Fahrzeug

Honda 450

KTM SMR

KTM 250 SX

KTM EXC

Kawasaki KSX 450

KTM 530 EXC

KTM SX 450

Honda CRF 450

KTM  EXC

Honda CRF450X

Honda CR 125

Honda CR 250

Honda CR 250

R1.

12

15

10

8

7

9

6

0

4

5

3

1

2

R2.

15

12

10

8

7

9

5

6

3

4

2

1

0

R3.

15
12
10
8
9
0
5
7
6
3
4
2
1

Ges.

42

39

30

24

23

18

16

13

13

12

9

4

3
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Rennleiter

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Lizensiert für Hessencup

2. MSC Openrace Kleinkrotzenburg
Grasbahn Classic Cup & Enduro Cup

Gesamtergebnis Enduro

Klein-Krotzenburg 0,450 Km

2. MSC Open Race
MSC Klein-Krotzenburg

1. September 2012
Landesgruppe Hessen


